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HR 6043
STATES Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jun 7, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (Jul 30, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/6043 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Blum, Rod [R-IA-1] R · IA Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Buck, Ken [R-CO-4] R · CO Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Jun 7, 2018

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Lewis, Jason [R-MN-2] R · MN Jun 7, 2018

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Amash, Justin [R-MI-3] R · MI Jun 8, 2018

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Jun 8, 2018

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-48] R · CA Jun 12, 2018

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 12, 2018

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Jun 14, 2018

Rep. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV-3] D · NV Jun 14, 2018

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY Jul 10, 2018

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jul 10, 2018

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-50] R · CA Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jul 25, 2018

Rep. Labrador, Raul R. [R-ID-1] R · ID Aug 10, 2018

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Aug 10, 2018

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 6, 2018

Rep. Costello, Ryan A. [R-PA-6] R · PA Sep 6, 2018

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Dec 10, 2018

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Dec 10, 2018

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Dec 10, 2018

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Dec 10, 2018

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Dec 10, 2018

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Dec 10, 2018

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Dec 10, 2018

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Dec 11, 2018

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Dec 11, 2018

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Dec 11, 2018

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Dec 11, 2018

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Dec 12, 2018

https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001294
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000574
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001297
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001110
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001107
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000197
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000578
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000255
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000389
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000587
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001177
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000367
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001111
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000409
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000468
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001077
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000608
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001184
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001048
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000597
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000573
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000577
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001278
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001106
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001245
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000617
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000571
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001064
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000170
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000510
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000191
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000397
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000344
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000580


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Dec 12, 2018

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Dec 12, 2018

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Dec 12, 2018

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Dec 13, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Jun 7, 2018

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jul 30, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 S 3032 Identical bill Jun 7, 2018: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

115 HR 975 Related bill Feb 10, 2017: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

Summary  (as of Jun 7, 2018) 

Strengthening the Tenth Amendment Through Entrusting States Act or the STATES Act

This bill eliminates regulatory controls and administrative, civil, and criminal penalties under the Controlled Substances

Act for marijuana-related conduct and activities that are authorized by state or tribal law, subject to specified exceptions.

Actions Timeline

Jul 30, 2018: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Jun 7, 2018: Introduced in House
Jun 7, 2018: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary, and in addition to the Committee on Energy and Commerce,
for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall
within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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